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June 2021 July 2021

28 June 2021 Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
J 123456 Bzeasa
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4 Jul 2021 14151617181920 121314151617 18
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28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31
Monday 28 June iTuesday 29 June

_ Dail Sitting me 10 :32pm (Convention Centre)
__Seanad sitting 09:00am - 12:45pm (CC)

.09-00 10:30 Seanad Commencement Mafterf; Mmister to take
numbers 4, 586 (CCD) &

¥ 16:30 - 17:30 Minister to cover in Diil on Planning and

Development Bill (CC}

Wednesday 30 June
__|Dail Sitting - 9:12am - 11:50pm (Convention Centre)

Thursday 1 July

_Dail Sitting 9am-10:33pm (Convention Centre)

B 16:00 - 17:00 Meeting of the Cabinet Committee on the
Environment and Climate Change (Web ex)

Friday 2 July Saturday 3 July
V"“"Dé_i__l_sit_'l_:i_ng 9am-7:45pm (Leinster House)
Sunday 4 July
|
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Seanad sitting 10:30am - 9.45pm (Dail chamber)

¥ 10:30 - 12:00 Minister to take Commencement Matters (Seanad)

July 2021 August 2021
5 JUIy 2021 Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
T2 aaey 1
567 8 91011 2345678
11 Jul 2021 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9101112 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 1617 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
Monday 5 July Tuesday 6 July

||O

ail Sitting 2pm 10 32pm (CC)
Seanad sitting 9am - 12:45pm (CC)

.09 00 - 09:30 Minister to take Commencement Matters (1 & 2)
(CCD)O

Wednesday 7 July
| Dail :12am - 11:50p!

| Thursday 8 July
__Dail Sitting 9am - 10:15pm (CC)

Frlday 9 July
__|Seanad sitting 9: 30arn - 6: 30pm (Datl chamber)

Saturday 10 July

Sunday 11 July
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July 2021 August 2021
12 JUIY 2021 - Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
s 1
567 8 91011 223 A5 608
18 Jul 2021 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 91011 1213 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 1617 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
Monday 12 July
Wednesday 14 July Thursday 15 July

__Dail Sitting 9:12 - 23:30 | Déil sitting 9:00 - 21:15 (Convention Centre)

B 15:00 - 16:00 Minister to cover clasing hour of Seanad Land
Development Agency Bill 2021 (Dail Chamber)

¢

B 23:45 Voting Block (CC)

Friday 16 July Saturday 17 July

Sunday 18 July

[¥5)
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July 2021 August 2021

19 Ju‘y 2021 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

123 4 1
_ 567 8 9101 S A5 e
25 July 2021 1213 14 15 16 17 18 910 11 12 13 1415
10 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 20 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
: 30 31
Monday 19 July Tuesday 20 July

Wednesday 21 July Thursday 22 July

Friday 23 July : Saturday 24 July

Sunday 25 July
\
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Wednesday 28 July

July 2021 August 2021
26 JUIy 2021 - Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5255 1A 1
56 7 8 91011 PBEEE
1 Au ust 2021 1213 14 15 16 17 18 91011 1213 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
Monday 26 July ‘ Tuesday 27 July

Thursday 29 July

‘| Friday 30 July

Saturday 31 July

Sunday 1 August

Malcolm Noonan {Housing)
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